A-5389 Distributed Control System
eAutomation Solution
Android
Yottacontrol  Co.
A-5389 Ethernet DCS
Central Processing Units
Ethernet Distributed Control System
A-5389 Ethernet

● DRYER EQUIPMENT
● WEIGHT SEPARATOR
● CAPPING MACHINE
● INJECTION MACHINE
● TEMPERATURE-CONTROLL
©Yottacontrol
14
14/19Yottacontrol
Ordering Information
Yottacontrol A-5389
Order No.
5389
Ethernet CPU，DC Power Supply，14DI/8DO/4AI/2AO，RELAY Output，
USB*1 & RS-485*2 & RS-232*1 & Ethernet(100M)*1，Micro SD
A-5389
 1057 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO，Source Output，RS-485*1 A-1057
 1058 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1  A-1058
1068 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO，Signal Relay Output，RS-485*1 A-1068
 1069 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO，Power Relay Output，RS-485*1 A-1069
 1051 DI Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，16DI，RS-485*1 A-1051
 1055 DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1 A-1055
 1055S DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO，Source Output，RS-485*1  A-1055S
1060 DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Power Relay Output，RS-485*1  A-1060
 1010 ADIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8AI(0~10V)，2AO(0~10V)，4DO(Sink Output)，RS-485*1  A-1010
 1012
1019
1013
1036+